
* Thursday. February 23 +Lecal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB tite.
6. Oam. Start the Day Bright
8. 0 District Weather Forecast9.0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Quiet Melody
9.45 The Friendly Road Devotional ses-sion with the Wayfarers10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 St. Ronan’s Well
10,30 The Second Mrs, Manning
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Music While You Work
44.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)12. 0 Midday Concert
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women's Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat, Home ven | session,Visite: of the Week, London ewsletter3.30 *ZB Happiness Club4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather ForecastTauber Songs from the Films4.15 Chorus, Gentlemen4.30 Parisian Parade
4.45 Louisiana Purchase5. 0 Popular Potpourri
6.46 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tunes for Twilight6.15 Wild Life: No Prizes
§-30 Hopalong Cassidy45 Rhythm Roundabout7.0 The Green Years
7.30 My Son Tom

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Moneyfor Maria
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre; Beginner'sLuck, starring John Cazabon
8.30 Adventures of the Faléon
8.45 The Golden Colt
9. 0 Fireside Memories
9.15 Melodies of the Moment
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (RodTalbot)
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m, Breakfast Session9.Q Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Allan Jones (tenor)
9.45 Reginald Dixon (organ)
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Bing Sings ~
10.30 The Second Mrs, Manning
10.45 Crossroads. of Life
11. © Eric Winstone, Rita Williams, andSo! Hoopii
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Book Review, London Newsletter, Home
Decorating (Anne Stewart)
3.30 Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra3.45 Jan Kiepura (tenor)"

4.0 Piano Novelties
4.15 Frank Sinatra
4.30 London Piano-Accordion Band
4.45 Variety
5. 0 Popular Hits Around the Town
6.15 The Rhythmic Troubadours
6.30 Favourite Quicksteps
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life: Trees from the Sky
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 Geoff Brooke and Patricia Ross-
borough
77.0 The Green Years
7.30 My Son Tom (first broadcast)

—7.45 Limelight and Shadows
0 Lux Radio Theatre: Uncle Remus"

Done Told Me So, starring Kevin Gunn
8.30 The Adventures of the Falcon
8.45 Tempo Time
9. 0 Fireside Memories ~
9,16 The Salon Orchestra e9.45 Joseph Schmidt (tenor)
10. 0 Time to Dance
10.16 Thrills
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCHF-11000 ke, 273 m,
é i
6. Oa.m.\ Music in the Early Mérning
7. 0 For the Not So Early Bird
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morfiing Melodies
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.156 Thundering Hooves
10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Mid-day Musicai Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Reai Life Stories
2. 0 Favourites for All Time
2.30 Women’s- Hour -(Molly McNab):
Book Review, London Newsletter, Home
Decorating
3.30 Excerpts from Grand Opera
3.45 Accent on Strings4.0 Mirthmakers, featuring the HulbertBrothers and Cicely Courtneidge
4.16 Musical Merry-Go-Round
5. 0 #£Children’s Session
5.45 Adventure Library: Robin Hood(final broadcast)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Wild Life: Protozoa6.30 The Magic of Massed Voices
6.45 Current Successes7. 0 The Green Years
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 There Ain’t No Fairies; The BiueLight
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre:. Thank You,
Miranda, starring Alan White
8.30 Adventures! of the Faicon8.45 Sorrell and Son
9. 0 Fireside Memories
@.15. Concert for Thursday Evening10. O Presenting Joy Nichols
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close downa
OY
4

ae
1040 ke. 288 m,

6. Qa.m, London News .
6& & Start the Day Right630° Get Up, Get Up

S. @ Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 From Memory Lane
10. 0 My Husband's Love10.15 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning :10.45 Crossroads of Life ;

71. 0 Mid-Merning Musicale ; ;11.30 Shopping Reporter Session12. © The Latest for Lunch

1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: The Deeca
Salon Orchestra, The Ramblers’ Quar-tette, Sol Hoopii and his Hawaiian Orch-estra
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Pianists, featuring Chopin
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Weekly Book Chat, London Newsletter,Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)
3.30 Concert of the Air
4. 0 Waltzing with Strauss
4.15 Songs by Amelita Galli-Curci
4.30 Light Variety Interlude
4.45 The Charioteergs Take Over
5. 0 Musical. Family Fare
5.30 The Carmen Cavallaro Orchestra
5.45 Adventure Library: Robin Hood

EVENING PROGRAMME
6, 0 Evergreens of Melody
6.15 Wild Life: When Colour Really
Matters ?

6.30 The Inevitable Millionaire
6.45 Songs of the Highway
7. 0 The Green Years
7.30 Daddy and: Paddy
7.45 Fiesta Time
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The Wardsmanof Tolpedn Swinge, ‘starring WendyGibb and Reginald Goldsworthy
8.30 Adventures of the Falcon
8.45 Alias Dusty Logan
9. 6 Doctor Mac
9.15 Albert Sandier and his Orchestra
9.30 Four Famous Voices
10. 0 Solo Instrumentalists in the Spot-
light
10.15 Step Up the Tempo
10,30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oam. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Light Choral and instrumentalMusic
9.45 Home Decorating Talk10.0 The Woodleys10.15 Ever Yours
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music6.15 Wild Life; Tails of Birds
s-20
Crosby Time

7
7

45 Up to the Minute Tunes
© Music et Their Fingertips5 The Tender Heart
In Search of a Playwright: Smileile

7.45 Hagen’s Circus8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: The Outward
oyage, starring Thelma Scott. and JohnBushelle
8.30 Humour and Harmony845 Rendezvous for Two9.0 Doctor Mac9.15 Dinah Shore and Frank Sinatra9.32 Let's Dance10. 0 Close down

Trade mames annearing tn CommerctaiDivisinn nroaarammes are ouhlished byarrangement

Four o’cloék this afternoon is thetime for 4ZB’s "Waltzing withStrauss." * * *
"My Son, Tom," a light, sentimental
serial of family life, starts from 2ZBthis evening at 7.30.
‘ss * &

The Holbert Brothers
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